Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: S. K. M, REAL INFRA LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.03.2022; List of creditors as on: 12.05.2023
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government l)ue-s)_ ]
(Amount in Rs)
SL| Name of ereditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of claim Amount of claim |Remarks, il any
i Date of Amountclaimed | Amount of claim |Nature of | “Amount Amount confingent claim |, anymutual nof,admitted un(:!er .
0. i . \ ducs, veriftcation
receipt admitted claim covered | covered by
by | guarantee that may be
R set-off
security
- interest | "
I |Jigar Kanti Chheda 24-03-22 11.078,582.00 B.145.644 Unsceured No No - 293293846 -|Amount admitted as per the
) 1 o books of accounts
2 |Nina Percept Private 31-03-22 14.432,603,00 11,774,400 Unsceured No No - 2,678,203 .00 -|Amount admitted as per the
Limited PN e [ books of accounts
3 |Charming Realtors 10-06-22 711,030.00 - Unseccured No No - F11.030.00 -|Have not provided any
Private Limited supporting documents for
P = verification
4 | Imaginauve Leisure 10-06-22 8.120,547.00 < Unsecured No No - 8,120,547.00 -|Have not provided any
|Privalc Limited supporting documents for
| 1 I verification
3 |McNROE 16-08-22 2.110.544 .00 s Unsecured No No 4 2,110,544 00|Claim Under Verification
Consumers Products
Private Limited -
6 |Nurturing Traders 10-06-22 461.339.00 - Unsecured No No - 461,339.00 -|Have nol provided any
Privare Limirgd | supporting documents for
- ] | verification
7 |5 Kumars Online | 10-06-22 930.162.00 | Unsecured No No E 030,162 00 -|Have nol provided any |
Limited | supporting documenis lor
| i _ 1 e Iverification
I8 |SMMP & Company 15-06-22 1,700.706 .00 & Unsecured | No N - 1.700.706.00] Pending Clarification From |
| |(Formerly Shaym | Mangement
| [Malpani & 1
:g_ SMMP & Company |  15-06-22 1,907.200.00 Uinsceured No No . 1,907,200 00| Pending Clarification From |
(Formerly Shaym Mangemeni
Malpani & |
Associales) |
'.
10 |Kushang Security & 14.02-23 61031200 610,312 Unsecured No No - -|Amount admitied as per the|
Housekeeping books of accounts
Services Private
Limited [
LI[SKHD& 15-06-22 955.800.00 897.000]  Unsecurced| No No Csks0000] -[Pending Clarification From
Associates B . | Mangement.
TOTAI 43.,035.825.00 21.427,355.54 15.893,019.46 | 5,7 18,450.00 :




